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FEFHE HT 9/125-14/250(150) HT 9/125-14/250(150)_Y HT 9/125-14/155(300) HT 8/80-12/105(300)
FRRS HT1210-A HT1210-B HT1510-B HT1511-B

FeFERE

EHEZE@1310nm(um) 9.2+0.4 9.2+0.4 9.2+0.4 9.1£0.5

B EZE@1550nm(um) 10.4£0.8 10.4%0.8 10.4£0.8 10.4£0.8

FEEFELER A< (nm) <1300 <1300 <1300 <1290
RH@1310nm(dB/km) <0.40 <0.40 <1.00 <0.30
RH@1550nm(dB/km) <0.25 <0.25 <0.80 -

JLfaEae

BEEEZE(UmM) 125.0£1.0 125.0£1.0 125.0£2.0 80.0+2.0
FBREER(Um) 245.0+10.0 245.0%+10.0 155.0£5.0 105.0£5.0
BEFEE (%) <1.0 <1.0 <10 <1.0

S EREE (Hm) <0.8 <0.8 <0.8 <1.0

AEEREROE (Um) <12 <12 <10 <10

HitERE

Tz sk A (kpsi) 100 100 100 100

TIERESEE(C) -65~+150, %gHA+200 -65~+150, %2HA+200 -65~+300, #2HA+350 -65~+300, %GHA+350
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FEamistia=

Sesqsem HTBI 9/125- HTBI 9/125- HTBI 8/125- HTBI 8/125-
14/250+(150) 14/250+(150)_Y 14/250(150) 14/250(150)_Y
FRRS HT1211-A HT1211-B HT1213-C HT1213-B
FeFitEE
BHER@1310nm(um) 8.8+0.4 8.8+0.4 8.60.4 8.6+0.4
BHER@1550nm(um) 9.8+0.5 9.8+0.5 9.6+0.5 9.6£0.5
Fe4E IR Acc(nm) <1260 <1260 <1260 <1260
FH@1310nm(dB/km) <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <0.35
FH@1383nm(dB/km) <0.35 <0.35 <0.35 <0.35
FH@1550nm(dB/km) <0.21 <0.21 <0.21 <0.21
FH@1625nm(dB/km) <0.23 <0.23 <0.23 <023
SEEEE(nm) 1300 ~ 1324 1300~ 1324 1300~ 1324 1300 ~ 1324
FEERIE(ps/ (hm2.km)) <0.092 <0.092 <0.092 <0.092
G
SEER (um) 124.8+0.7 124.8+0.7 124.84+0.7 124.8+0.7
FEER (um) 245.0+5.0 245.0+5.0 245.0+5.0 245.0+5.0
BEFEEIRE (%) <0.7 <0.7 <0.7 <0.7
VBRI (um) <0.5 <05 <0.5 <05
REEERIE (Lm) <12 <12 <12 <12
FATEIE (%) <6.0 <6.0 <6.0 <6.0
BEERE
HRERFE@1550nm, 1, ¥1210mm(dB) <0 <0.1 <0.03 <0.03
BIHRFE@1625nm, 1, #1210mm(dB) < <0.2 <0. <0.1
BIRFE@1550nm, 1, #127.5mm(dB) . <05 <0.08 <0.08
BIIRFE@1625nm, 1, ¥27.5mm(dB) . <1.0 <0.25 <0.25
REHFE@1550nm,1E, FE5mm(dB) = . <0.15 <0.15
RIRFE@1625nm, 15, #125mm(dB) - = <0.45 <0.45
ik
TésEaK 7 (kpsi) 100 100 100 100
TERESERE(C) -65 ~+150, 52HB+200 -65 ~+150, 52HB+200 -65 ~ +150, 5GH#A+200 -65 ~ +150, 5aHA+200
REME HFPhERRS FHRERES B AR FFhERER
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FeFEE HTG 50/125-20/250(150) HTG 0/125-20/250(150)_Y HT 50/125-20/155(300)

FRRS HT2312-B HT2211-A HT2512-B

FesrtRE

R R@850nm(dB/km) <3.0 <24 <4.0

FEH@1300nm(dB/km) <0.8 <0.6 <2.0

FENFRE@850nm(MHz- km) =150 =150 =150

FENFE@1300nm(MHz - km) =300 =300 =300

HEFE 0.200%0.015 0.200%0.015 0.200%0.015

JUfAfERE

SEERZ(Um) 5025 50425 50%3.0

BEERZ(Um) 125.0£1.0 125.0£1.0 125.0%2.0

REERZE(Um) 245.0£10.0 245.0+10.0 155.0%5.0

BEFEE(%) <10 <1.0 <10

SERLEIRE (um) <15 <15 <15

AR/ BREOERE(Um) <12 <12 <10

Mt sE

fiZEsK 47 (kpsi) 100 100 100

TERESER (°C) -65~+150, %2HA+200 -65~+150, %gHA+200 -65~+300, #2HA+350

REE MR RS REITAR
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SRR HTG 62.5/125-27/250(150) HTG 62.5/125-27/250(150)_Y HT 62.5/125-27/155(300)

RS HT2215-A HT2215-B HT2515-B

FesrtRe

=R @850nm(dB/km) <3.0 <3.0 <4.0

FEH@1300nm(dB/km) <10 <10 <2.0

FENFRE@850nm(MHz- km) =150 =150 =150

FENFTE@1300nm(MHz - km) =300 =300 =300

HEFE 0.275%0.015 0.275%0.015 0.275%0.015

JLfatERE

SEERZE(Um) 62.5+2.5 62.5+25 62.5+3.0

BEERZ(Um) 125.0£1.0 125.0%1.0 125.0%2.0

REER(Um) 245.0£10.0 245.0%10.0 155.0%5.0

BEFEE(%) <10 <1.0 <10

SEREIRE (Um) <15 <15 <15

AR/ BRREOERE(Um) <12 <12 <10

Mt e

%R A7 (kpsi) 100 100 100

TERESER (°C) -65~+150, %2HA+200 -65~+150, #2HA+200 -65~+300, #2HA+350
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